255175

029525

200609

005636

322573

214210

016096

332419

197008

016137

038752

020457

040020

019087

180262

143033

418537

058827
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Nom

LEBRE Quentin
BARTHOMEUF Philippe
COTTON Alexandre
CALIGARIS Christian
MOUTON Lucas
HUME Florentin
MACE Francis
SAUVAGE Christophe
PAYS Cédric
MAGNALDI Thierry
MALNOURY Cédric
RAYNAUD Eric
MOURGUES Patrice
PERISSEL Julien
BALY Benjamin
BAUMONT Fabrice
DUFRESNE Alexis
SERRE Eric

Club

MC du Val de la Senouire
MC Brioude

Moto TT Chéateau Landon 77
MC Céte d'Azur - A.S.B.T.P.
Le Mx Avenir Roumegoux
MC Saint André

MC du Var

MC Brioude

MC Combellois

Amical Motor Club de Grasse
MC Espace Tout Terrain

MC Privadois

A.M.C.A Auroux

Team Saint Yorre Motos
Amicales de Morterolles

MC de Bermont

Houlme Moto Verte

Artense MC

Machine

Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Husgvarna
ACM

Ktm
Cagiva
Kawasaki
Ktm
Honda
Diapason
Kawasaki
Honda
Suzuki
Ktm
Honda

de

mp

Eran

€lassilg

ne;

Total

175
125
124
104
101
91
7
74
56
42
42
28
25
22
16
15
13
12

TAUPONT

17/04
25
00
00
00
00
20
22
18
00
00
00
00
00
00
16
00
00
00

CHAMPAGNAT

01/05
22
00
15
16
00
00
18
12
00
20
13
14
25
00
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

27/05
20
00
16
18
25
00
22
00
00
00
15
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

28/05
22
00
16
18
25
00
15
00
20
00
14
00
00
00
00
00
13
00

VILLEBRET

03/07
20
25
14
00
16
15
00
13
18
00
00
00
00
22
00
00
00
00

MONTAGNAC
D'AUBEROCHE

16/07
22
25
16
18
00
20
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

LOUIGNAC

28/08
22
25
14
18
20
16
00
13
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
15
00
00

BELLOU EN
HOULME

18/09
22
25
20
00
00
00
00
18
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

VILLEFRANCHE
DE ROUERGUE

09/10
00
25
13
16
15
20
00
00
18
22
00
14
00
00
00
00
00
12



